Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

With the gradual increase of population

Rice is grown, over total cultivated area's:

Affect of air, temperature and humidity on gold is:

Installed capacity of nuclear power plants, established in the decade of 1960 was:

For preparation of one ton stainless steel:

According to populated census of 1998 of Pakistan, which province possesses highest
urban population ratio?

Due to their woollen body, sheep:

Bluta wood is used for:

Water and Power Development Authority was developed in:

Sheep rearing is man's:

Plants obtain from air:

Russian Federation's most important cotton textile center near Moscow:

Pakistan's 25 percent farmers, possesses agriculture land:

From economic point of view, iron ore is useable, which contain iron particules:

Answers Choice

A. Forests area is increasing

B. Forests importance is becoming
less

C. Area under forests is becoming
less

D. Forests areas is expanding

A. 20 percent

B. 50percent

. 8percent

. Less than one percent

very frequently
very little

very rare

very slowly

1,000 megawatts
1500megawatts
2000megawatts
300-500megawatts

Small quantity of water is required
. Large quantity of water is required
. 65 thousands gallon water is
required

There is no need of water

JOm>» U0WP UOWm>» U0

Sindh province

. Baluchistan province
Punjab province
N.W.F province

. Cannot heard cold

Could bear enough cold
Cannot bear heat

Could not live in summers

Preparation of quality furniture
No use of it

Paper preparation

. Sports goods

1959
1947
1965
1961

Primary economic activity
Secondary economic activity
Quinary economic activity

. Quaternary economic activity

Carbon dioxide
Nitrogen

Water

. Mineral particles

Is at lvanovo
Stalinabad
Tashkent
Leningrad

Less than 4 acres
. Morethan 10 acres
. Less than 15 acres

. More than 20 acres

> U 0OWr DOWr DOWr UOWF UOWr UOWr U0T» U0W> O

. More than 10 percent
B. At least 20 percent

C. Up to 30 percent

D. More than 50 percent

A. Was 25 percent of total electricity



15

16

17

18

19

20

United States America's 3,236 billion Kw electricity consumption in 1999:

In the world, iron ore production in 1990 was:

In France iron ore deposits are located in:

During 2014.15, area under cash crops in Pakistan was;

Length of first railway line from Kotri to Karachi was:

In the decade of 1970, due to use of coal in thermal electricity production:

B. Was 50 percent of total electricity
generation in the world
C. Was 10 percent of total electricity
generation in the world
D. Was 70 percent of total electricity
generation in the world

A. 100 million metric tons
B. 1000million metric tons
C. 500million metric tons

B. Normandi region
C. The basin of River Lore
D. Garon region

B. 4.5million hectares
C. 5.0million hectares
D. 5.2million hectares

B. 150 Km
C. 200 Km
D. 250 Km

B. A small increase took place in use
of coal

C. No change took place in use of
coal

D. Demand of coal decreased slowy



