

Commercial Geography Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	With the gradual increase of population	A. Forests area is increasing B. Forests importance is becoming less C. Area under forests is becoming less D. Forests areas is expanding
2	Rice is grown, over total cultivated area's:	A. 20 percent B. 50percent C. 8percent D. Less than one percent
3	Affect of air, temperature and humidity on gold is:	A. very frequently B. very little C. very rare D. very slowly
4	Installed capacity of nuclear power plants, established in the decade of 1960 was:	A. 1,000 megawatts B. 1500megawatts C. 2000megawatts D. 300-500megawatts
5	For preparation of one ton stainless steel:	A. Small quantity of water is required B. Large quantity of water is required C. 65 thousands gallon water is required D. There is no need of water
6	According to populated census of 1998 of Pakistan, which province possesses highest urban population ratio?	A. Sindh province B. Baluchistan province C. Punjab province D. N.W.F province
7	Due to their woollen body, sheep:	A. Cannot heard cold B. Could bear enough cold C. Cannot bear heat D. Could not live in summers
8	Bluta wood is used for:	A. Preparation of quality furniture B. No use of it C. Paper preparation D. Sports goods
9	Water and Power Development Authority was developed in:	A. 1959 B. 1947 C. 1965 D. 1961
10	Sheep rearing is man's:	A. Primary economic activity B. Secondary economic activity C. Quinary economic activity D. Quaternary economic activity
11	Plants obtain from air:	A. Carbon dioxide B. Nitrogen C. Water D. Mineral particles
12	Russian Federation's most important cotton textile center near Moscow.	A. Is at Ivanovo B. Stalinabad C. Tashkent D. Leningrad
13	Pakistan's 25 percent farmers, possesses agriculture land:	A. Less than 4 acres B. Morethan 10 acres C. Less than 15 acres D. More than 20 acres
14	From economic point of view, iron ore is useable, which contain iron particules:	A. More than 10 percent B. At least 20 percent C. Up to 30 percent D. More than 50 percent
		A. Was 25 percent of total electricity

15	United States America's 3,236 billion Kw electricity consumption in 1999:	generation in the world B. Was 50 percent of total electricity generation in the world C. Was 10 percent of total electricity generation in the world D. Was 70 percent of total electricity generation in the world
16	In the world, iron ore production in 1990 was:	A. 100 million metric tons B. 1000million metric tons C. 500million metric tons D. 976million metric tons
17	In France iron ore deposits are located in:	A. Lorain valley B. Normandi region C. The basin of River Lore D. Garon region
18	During 2014.15, area under cash crops in Pakistan was;	A. 4.357 million hectares B. 4.5million hectares C. 5.0million hectares D. 5.2million hectares
19	Length of first railway line from Kotri to Karachi was:	A. 169 Km B. 150 Km C. 200 Km D. 250 Km
20	In the decade of 1970, due to use of coal in thermal electricity production:	A. A dramatic increase took place in use of coal B. A small increase took place in use of coal C. No change took place in use of coal D. Demand of coal decreased slowly